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Hunters, Please be aware of weeds.  Noxious weeds threaten your hunting future by 
destroying critical wildlife habitat and jeopardizing future hunting access.  Avoid parking, 
walking or driving in weeds, it is suggested that vehicles be washed before and 
after hunting! 
 
Hunting by advance reservation only.  Permission can be obtained by calling 358-2405 
(beginning August 22).  Hunter numbers will be limited to 5 per day or 2 parties per day.  
Hunters must check in at ranch and obtain written permission before hunting. 
 
Primary hunting opportunities:  Antelope (HD 530 and 701), whitetail and mule deer       
(HD 530, 701), turkey, upland birds and waterfowl. BMA is open to hunting of all legal 
game species. 
 
Vehicles permitted only on designated open roads.  No off road vehicle use permitted, 
do not use ranch roads when wet. ATVs and motorcycles are not allowed. 
 
Vehicles may be parked at the ranch or in designated parking areas.  Vehicles shall be 
parked in such a manner as to not obstruct traffic or block any gate. 
 
No open fires allowed.  Leave all gates as you find them.  Camping with landowner 
permission only. 
 
Please use caution when livestock are present. Firearms shall not be discharged within 
1/4 mile of an inhabited building located within the boundaries of the BMA without 
permission of the inhabitant. 
 
These regulations shall be in effect from September 1 through January 1.  Access to 
private lands outside of this time period will be at the discretion of the landowner. 
 
For more information about Block Management Areas in FWP Region 5, call 247-2940. 



Melstone

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

Dutton Coulee

Salt Sage Coulee

Getchell Coulee

Gremmert Coulee

Horse Creek

Rattlesnake Coulee

Seventynine Coulee

Orchard Coulee

Maginnis Creek

Butts Coulee

Wilson Coulee

West Keggy Coulee

Mud Springs Creek

Home Creek
Ea

st
Ke

gg
y C

oul
ee

Rattlesnake Creek
No

rth
Wi

llow
Cre

ek

Musselshell River

1

36

16

31 36

16

31 36

6

1

36

16

31 36

1
6

31 36

6

31

1

36

16

31 36

16

31 36

6

31

36 31

500

10N29E 10N30E
10N31E 10N32E

11N29E

11N30E 11N31E 11N32E

12N29E

12N30E 12N31E 12N32E

13N29E 13N30E

3000

3000

3000

3000

12

Disclaimer - This map is not intended to 
depict property ownership outside the 
Block Management Area. Contact the 
appropriate land management agency for
information on public land ownership and
travel guidelines.
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